Unified Services Routers
DSR-150/150N/250/250N/500/500N
Cost effective multi-function network solution ideal for
small businesses
High speed router with integrated VPN tunnel support
for secure network access from a remote location
Policy based service management allows for easy
configuration of firewall rules

Safety cUL,	LVD	(EN60950-1) cUL,	LVD	(EN60950-1)
MTBF 240,000 hours 250,000 hours 260,000	hours 240,000 hours 250,000 hours 260,000	hours
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DSR-150 Services Router, 8 10/100M Ports, 1 WAN Port
DSR-250 Services Router, 8 Gigabit Ports, 1 WAN Port
DSR-500 Services Router, 4 Gigabit Ports, 2 WAN Ports
DSR-150N Wireless Services Router, 8 10/100M Ports, 1 WAN Port
DSR-250N Wireless Services Router, 8 Gigabit Ports, 1 WAN Port
DSR-500N Wireless Services Router, 4 Gigabit Ports, 2 WAN Ports
1 DSR-150N/250N/500N Only
2 DSR-500/500N only
3 Printer support list can be referred to at http://www.openprinting.org/printers.
4 Actual performance may vary depending on network conditions and activated services.
5 The maximum Firewall plaintext throughput is based on RFC2544 testing methodologies.
6 VPN throughput is measured using UDP traffic with a 1420 byte packet size, adhering to RFC2544.